
 

Racial Equity Team Watch List 

SUPPORT: Policy and Programs that help to achieve greater racial equity 

Systemic Changes 
● Fair Racial Equity Implementation of McCleary (Operating Budget) 

Alex Hur alexh55@gmail.com  

● Washington Voting Rights Act 

Shankar Narayan snarayan@aclu-wa.org  

● Adequate and Equitable Revenue 

Mauricio Ayon mauricioayon@gmail.com  

Health & Human Services 
● Continuity of Care 

Mauricio Ayon  

● Intent to Cover All Legislation 

Tatsuko Go Hollo tatsuko@eoionline.org  

● Reproductive Health Equity 

Rosa McLeod Rosa.Mcleod@ppvotesnorthwest.org  

● Mid-Level Dental Providers 

Emily Murphy emilymurphystrategies@gmail.com 

● Restore State Food Assistance 

Emily Murphy  

● Medicaid Supportive Housing Services Benefit 

Joaquin Uy joaquin@wliha.org  

● Housing & Essential Needs Program – Aged, Blind & Disabled 

Joaquin Uy 

● TANF 15% grant cut restoration 

Alex Hur 

Opportunity Gap – Education & Early Learning  
● Competency Based Higher Ed 

Lani Todd   ltodd@seiu925.org  

● Early Start - inclusion of cultural responsiveness 

Emily Murphy 

● School Discipline (Suspensions/Expulsions) 

Alex Hur 

● Breakfast After the Bell 

Emily Murphy 

● College Bound Expansion 

Teresita Torres  teresitactorres@gmail.com  
● Dual Language Credits 

Eric Gonzalez Alfaro  Eric@weareoneamerica.org  
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Immigrant & Refugee Rights 
● Family Unity Act  

Teresa Mosqueda Tmosqueda@wslc.org  

● New Americans Citizenship Program 

Eric Gonzalez Alfaro  

Criminal Justice 
● Reform Legal Financial Obligations 

Alex Hur 

● Certificate of Restoration Opportunity 

Alex Hur 

● Washington Fair Chance Act (Ban the Box) 

Bob Cooper Bob@EvergreenPublic.com  

● Ban the Death Penalty 

Shankar Narayan 
● Racial & Ethnic Impact Statement 

Mauricio Ayon 

Environmental Justice 
● Climate Justice with inclusion of Racial Equity 

Peter Bloch-Garcia peter.blochgarcia@latinocommunityfund.org  

Equitable Development (Housing/Transit/Place based growth) 
● Housing Trust Fund/Communities of Concern (Capital Budget) 

Josephine Tamayo-Murray JosephineTM@ccsww.org  

Worker's Rights  
● Paid Sick Leave 

Tatsuko Go Hollo 

● Paycheck Fairness 

Tatsuko Go Hollo 

● Public Employee Contracts (Child Care, Long Term Care) 

Lani Todd, Heather Villanueva heather.villanueva@seiu775.org  

● Statewide Minimum Wage 

Teresa Mosqueda 

● Cesar Chavez Day - honoring the contribution of farmworkers 

Josephine Tamayo Murray 
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OPPOSE: Policy and Programs that will negatively impact communities of color 

and create inequity 
● Predatory Lending 

Teresita Torres 

● Real ID Act 

Shankar Narayan 

● DNA on Arrest  

Shankar Narayan 
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